Anita Rappoport

Subject: FW: Application Decision Letter - Certification #: 694973 DBE/SWaM Certification

COMMONWEALTH of VIRGINIA
Department of Small Business and Supplier Diversity

Company Name: CV, Inc

Certification Number: 694973

Small Certification Start Date: Apr 14, 2023

Micro Certification Start Date: Apr 14, 2023

Minority Owned Certification Start Date: Apr 14, 2023
DBE Certification Start Date: Sep 14, 2011

SWaM Certification Expiration Date: Apr 14, 2028

Dear Vendor,

We are pleased to inform you that your request for certification has been approved. Your company has been approved for the
following designations:

Small, Micro, Minority Owned

Your SWaM certification is valid for a term of five years from the date of your approval; re-certification is required at the end of
that term.

You may log into your account to download a copy of your company’s SWaM certificate as well as the SWaM-certified logo to
use on marketing materials.

You will see your company listed as a certified vendor in our directory at https://www.sbsd.virginia.gov/directory/

It is very important that you keep your contact information up to date. Submit your changes electronically by logging into your
account and updating the necessary information.

To do business with the Commonwealth of Virginia, you need to register your company with the eVA system, the state's online
procurement system at https://eva.virginia.gov . All state solicitations are conducted on this site.

To check Procurement and Business Opportunities with state agencies, local governments, and others, please visit:
https://mvendor.cgieva.com/Vendor/public/AllOpportunities

If you need assistance to operate your business, please visit this site: https://bos.sbsd.virginia.gov/

Sincerely,

Virginia Department of Small Business and Supplier Diversity
Certification Team

101 N. 14th Street, 11th Floor . Richmond, VA 23219 . Phone: 804-786-6585 . Fax: 804-786-9736
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Certification Number

SWaM Certification Type
Small Start Date
Micro Start Date
Minority Owned Start Date
Business Ethnicity
SWaM Expiration Date

NIGP Code and Description:
91842

DBE Certification Type
DBE Start Date
DBE Fed Type

DBE/ACDBE Certifying Agency:

NAICS Code and Description
237110
237990

541320
541330
541340
541360
541370
541380

541620
562910

Pcard

Business Category

CV, Inc

Chinmay Vyas

11808 Kigger Jack Lane
Clarksburg, MD 20871
Phone: (703) 534-8088 Ext:
Fax: (240) 252-5612
marketing@cvinc.com
WWW.cvinc.com

694973

04-14-2023
04-14-2023
04-14-2023
Asian/Pacific Islander
04-14-2028

Engineering Consulting

09-14-2011
DBE/MBE
SBSD

Water and Sewer Line and Related Structures Construction

Other Heavy and Civil Engineering Construction (Construction
Management)

Landscape Architectural Services

Civil Engineering Services

Drafting Services

Geophysical Surveying and Mapping Services

Surveying and Mapping (Except Geophysical Services) (Specifically:
Ariel and Land Surveying Services)

Testing Laboratories (Specifically: Geotechnical and Non-Destructive
Testing)

Environmental Consulting Services

Remediation Services

N

Architectural and Engineering Services


mailto:marketing@cvinc.com
https://directory.sbsd.virginia.gov/www.cvinc.com

