Subject:

FW: Application Decision Letter - Certification #: 694973 DBE/SWaM Certification



Company Name: CV, Inc Certification Number: 694973

Small Certification Start Date: Apr 14, 2023 Micro Certification Start Date: Apr 14, 2023

Minority Owned Certification Start Date: Apr 14, 2023

DBE Certification Start Date: Sep 14, 2011

SWaM Certification Expiration Date: Apr 14, 2028

Dear Vendor,

We are pleased to inform you that your request for certification has been approved. Your company has been approved for the following designations:

Small, Micro, Minority Owned

Your SWaM certification is valid for a term of five years from the date of your approval; re-certification is required at the end of that term.

You may log into your account to download a copy of your company's SWaM certificate as well as the SWaM-certified logo to use on marketing materials.

You will see your company listed as a certified vendor in our directory at https://www.sbsd.virginia.gov/directory/

It is very important that you keep your contact information up to date. Submit your changes electronically by logging into your account and updating the necessary information.

To do business with the Commonwealth of Virginia, you need to register your company with the eVA system, the state's online procurement system at https://eva.virginia.gov. All state solicitations are conducted on this site.

To check Procurement and Business Opportunities with state agencies, local governments, and others, please visit: https://mvendor.cgieva.com/Vendor/public/AllOpportunities

If you need assistance to operate your business, please visit this site: https://bos.sbsd.virginia.gov/

Sincerely,

Virginia Department of Small Business and Supplier Diversity Certification Team

Chinmay Vyas 11808 Kigger Jack Lane Clarksburg, MD 20871 Phone: (703) 534-8088 Ext: Fax: (240) 252-5612

marketing@cvinc.com www.cvinc.com

	www.cvinc.com
Certification Number	694973
SWaM Certification Type	
Small Start Date	04-14-2023
Micro Start Date	04-14-2023
Minority Owned Start Date	04-14-2023
Business Ethnicity	Asian/Pacific Islander
SWaM Expiration Date	04-14-2028
NIGP Code and Description:	
91842	Engineering Consulting
DDE Cartification Type	
DBE Certification Type DBE Start Date	09-14-2011
	DBE/MBE
DBE Fed Type	
DBE/ACDBE Certifying Agency:	SBSD
NAICS Code and Description	
237110	Water and Sewer Line and Related Structures Construction
237990	Other Heavy and Civil Engineering Construction (Construction
	Management)
541320	Landscape Architectural Services
541330	Civil Engineering Services
541340	Drafting Services
541360	Geophysical Surveying and Mapping Services
541370	Surveying and Mapping (Except Geophysical Services) (Specifically:
	Ariel and Land Surveying Services)
541380	Testing Laboratories (Specifically: Geotechnical and Non-Destructive
	Testing)
541620	Environmental Consulting Services
562910	Remediation Services
Pcard	N

Architectural and Engineering Services

Business Category